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For promising networking of professional security surveillance systems.
The standardised SFP module is used to connect duplex single-mode optical fibres.

It is compatible with all standardised SFP slots and is required for use of the LWL port in our switches and the media
converter.

Technologies
• SFP modules for LC plugs according to SFF-8472 standard
• Supports hot-plug
• Supports single-mode optical fibres
• Transmission distance of up to 20 km
• 1310 nm FP laser
• Complies with the IEC-60825 laser safety standard

Technical data - SFP Module Singlemode
DC voltage supply 3.15V～3.45V V
Dimensions (LxWxH) 56 x 14 x 6 mm mm
Height 6 mm
Length 56 mm
Max. humidity 95 %
Max. operating temperature 70 °C
Min. operating temperature 0 °C
Net weight 0,017 kg
Optical Fibre Port LC
Optical Fibre Type Single mode 9/125um
Optical Wave Length 1.310 nm
PSTI conformity required No
Power consumption 1 W
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Technical data - SFP Module Singlemode
Transmission distance 20.000 m
Width 14 mm
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